
Freelancer Platforms URLS

123rf Ltd http://www.123rf.com

48HoursLogo.com http://www.48hourslogo.com

99designs http://99designs.com

Ad4Game Inc http://www.ad4game.com

Adcash http://www.adcash.com

AdF.ly http://adf.ly

Adgate Media Limited Liability Company http://www.adgatemedia.com

AdHitz http://www.adhitz.com

AdMob, LLC http://www.admob.com

Adscend Media LLC http://adscendmedia.com

AdStract http://www.adstract.com/

Adversal Media, Inc. https://www.adversal.com

AdWork Media Group, LLC http://www.AdWorkMedia.com

AffiliaXe LTD http://affiliaxe.com

Airbnb http://www.airbnb.com

AirPush, Inc. http://www.airpush.com

any.TV http://www.any.tv

AppRedeem.com http://www.appredeem.com/

AppTornado GmbH http://www.appbrain.com

AudioMicro, Inc. http://www.audiomicroinc.com

Avangate B.V. http://www.avangate.com

Awesomeness, LLC http://www.Awesomenesstv.com

B1 Free Archiver http://b1.org

BidVertiser (powered by Bpath) http://www.bidvertiser.com

BitBurst GmbH http://www.bitburst.net/

Blue Track Media http://bluetrackmedia.com

Blvd Media Group LLC http://www.blvd-media.com

Bodis, LLC http://www.bodis.com

Broadbandtv Corp. http://www.broadbandtv.ca

BuySellAds.com Inc. http://buysellads.com

CafePress.com. Inc http://www.cafepress.com

Carson Services, Inc. http://www.sfimg.com

Century Interactive http://www.centuryinteractive.com

Chartboost, Inc. http://www.chartboost.com

Chitika, Inc. http://cidewalk.com

Citation Labs, LLC http://www.citationlabs.com

ClixSense http://www.clixsense.com

Conversant, Inc. http://www.valueclickmedia.com/

Copacet http://www.copacet.com

CPALead, LLC. http://www.cpalead.com

CPMStar http://cpmstar.com/

CPX Interactive http://www.cpxinteractive.com

Creative Market Labs, Inc. http://creativemarket.com
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Creative Nation MCN Ltd http://www.cnation.co/

CrowdFlower Inc http://www.crowdflower.com

Crowdsource Solutions Inc http://www.crowdsource.com

crowdSPRING, LLC http://www.crowdspring.com

CutYourPayroll.com http://www.cutyourpayroll.com

Dailymotion SA http://www.dmcloud.net

Demand Media, Inc. http://www.demandmedia.com/

designbyhumans.com http://www.designbyhumans.com

DesignContest.com http://www.designcontest.com

DesignCrowd http://www.designcrowd.com/

Dollar Photo Club http://www.dollarphotoclub.com

DollarUpload LLC http://dollarupload.com

DR globalDirect, Inc. http://www.digitalriver.com

Dreamstime.com, LLC http://www.dreamstime.com

Ebates.com http://www.ebates.com

eBesucher http://www.ebesucher.com/

Elance http://www.elance.com

Elegant Themes, Inc http://www.elegantthemes.com

Engage To Sell, LLC http://engagetosell.com

Envato http://envato.com

Epic Game Ads http://www.epicgameads.com

Etoro (Europe) Limited http://www.etoro.com/

ExoClick, S.L. http://www.exoclick.com

Fabrily https://fabrily.com

FileIce LLC http://fileice.net

fiverr.com https://www.fiverr.com/

Fotolia Service Corporation http://www.fotolia.com

Freelancer International Pty Ltd http://www.freelancer.com

Fullscreen, Inc. http://www.fullscreen.net

FUTUROS NEGOCIOS http://mytrafficvalue.com

G2A.COM Limited https://www.g2a.com

GeekFace LLC http://www.geekface.com

Gengo, Inc. http://gengo.com

Getty Images (US) Inc. http://Gettyimages.com

GoDaddy.com, LLC http://www.godaddy.com

Grandteam LLC http://www.grandbux.net

Gripped Media LLC http://gripmedia.com/

GSEO Pty Ltd http://www.virtualhelper247.com

Gumroad Inc http://www.gumroad.com

Gunggo Co. LTD http://www.gunggo.com

Guru.com http://www.Guru.com

Hackerone, Inc, http://hackerone.com

Historic Images Inc. http://www.historicimages.com

hostgator.com http://www.hostgator.com
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Hotels Combined LLC http://www.hotelscombined.com

iDictate and Quicktate http://idictate.com

Infolinks, Inc. http://www.infolinks.com

inneractive ltd http://www.inner-active.com

Interwebvertising B.V. http://www.admatch.eu

Ionicware Inc http://www.ionicware.com

IronSource http://www.foxtab.com

iStockphoto LP http://www.istockphoto.com

J-Six Solutions Pty Ltd http://www.superfastbusiness.com

KONGREGATE http://kongregate.com

Leading Edge Marketing Inc http://www.leadingedgehealth.com

LifeStreet International . http://www.lifestreet.com/

Lijit Networks Inc. http://www.lijit.com

Linden Research, Inc. http://support.secondlife.com

Linkbucks.com http://www.linkbucks.com

Linkvehicle Group, LLC http://www.linkvehicle.com

Logo Arena http://logoarena.com

LogoTournament http://logotournament.com

Lucrative Gaming LLC http://www.flashgamelicense.com

Machinima, Inc. http://www.machinima.com/

Maker Studios, Inc. http://www.makerstudios.com/

Marimedia Ltd http://www.marimedia.com/

MATOMY LTD. http://www.matomy.com/

MaxBounty Inc http://www.MaxBounty.com

Media Click Solutions http://mediaclicksolutions.com/

Medley Inc http://home.medley-inc.com/

MetaQuotes Software Corp. http://www.metaquotes.net

Millennial Media, Inc. http://www.millennialmedia.com/

MobFox Mobile Advertising GmbH http://www.mobfox.com

MOJO Marketplace http://www.mojomarketplace.com

Mojoness Inc. http://www.mojo-themes.com

MoPub Inc. http://www.mopub.com

Music Nations Network Limited http://www.musicnations.net

MyLikes http://mylikes.com

MyVATeam http://www.myvateam.com

NeoDev LDA http://www.neobux.com

Next Net Media http://www.nextnetmedia.com

OneHourTranslation.com http://OneHourTranslation.com

OpenCart Ltd http://www.opencart.com

OrangeSoda, Inc. http://www.orangesoda.com

Patreon http://www.patreon.com

Peopleperhour.com http://www.PeoplePerHour.com

Perks.com http://www.perks.com

PlacidWay, LLC http://www.placidway.com



playerauctions.com http://www.playerauctions.com

Playerize Super Rewards http://www.superrewards.com

PopAds.net https://www.popads.net/

Powercoins http://www.powercoins.com

Premise Data Corporation http://www.premise.com

PrestoExperts http://www.prestoexperts.com/

RealDose Nutrition LLC http://www.realdose.com

RedBubble Inc. http://www.redbubble.com

Rev.com, Inc. http://www.rev.com

RevenueHits http://www.revenuehits.com/

Roomorama LLC http://www.roomorama.com

Routenote Ltd http://routenote.com

Sedo.com http://www.sedo.com/

Shutterstock http://www.shutterstock.com

Skimbit Ltd http://skimlinks.com

skinnyCorp, LLC http://www.threadless.com

Smaato Inc. https://www.smaato.com/

Society6, LLC http://www.society6.com

SponsoredReviews.com http://www.sponsoredreviews.com

Spreadshirt, Inc http://www.spreadshirt.com

StartApp Inc http://www.startapp.com/

Students Network Resources http://www.snrinfo.com/

StyleHaul, Inc. http://www.stylehaulinc.com

Survey Sampling International LLC http://www.surveysampling.com/

Tango Card Inc http://www.tangocard.com

Tapcash Inc http://www.tapcash.com

TapGen Corp. http://www.tapgen.com

Teacher Synergy, LLC http://teacherspayteachers.com

Team Internet AG http://www.teaminternet.de

TeeChip http://www.teechip.com

Teespring http://teespring.com/

TEEZILY http://www.teezily.com

Thor, Inc. http://www.thorgroup.com

Tiger Media http://www.tigermedia.ca

Topcashback (USA) Inc http://www.topcashback.com

ToursByLocals http://ToursByLocals.com

Trialpay, Inc. https://www.trialpay.com/

Triond http://www.triond.com/

TripAdvisor Vacation Rentals http://www.flipkey.com

TuneCore.com http://www.tunecore.com

Turbo Squid, Inc. http://www.turbosquid.com

Twist360 Limited http://www.twist360.com

Upwork Global Inc http://www.upwork.com

uTest Inc. http://www.utest.com/
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Velluto VIP LLC http://www.pressadvantage.com/

Viagogo AG http://www.viagogo.co.uk

VigLink, Inc. http://www.viglink.com

Virtual World Services GmbH https://www.virwox.com

Voodoo.com, Inc. http://www.voodoo.com

Waypedia http://www.waypedia.com

Web Pick Internet Holdings http://installerex.com

WordPress.com http://wordpress.com

WrapMarket LLC https://wrapbootstrap.com/

Yashi, Inc. https://yashi.com/

Yesup Ecommerce Solutions Inc. http://paypopup.com

yesup media inc. http://www.clicksor.com

YourWebHosting http://yourwebhosting.com

Zazzle Inc. http://www.zazzle.com

BlackLane GmbH http://www.blacklane.com

CD Baby http://www.cdbaby.com

Pawshake, Inc http://www.pawshake.com

Travelmob Pte Ltd http://www.travelmob.com

Udemy http://www.udemy.com
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